A. Motion Sensor
Classified
 HU30 Modular – Motion Sensor – Installation Instructions
Packaging Contents Ordering Information
9 inch (22,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
18 inch (42,04 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
24 inch (60,9 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD24P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD24MB (Matte Black)
36 inch (82,4 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD36DP (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD36MB (Matte Black)
48 inch (119,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD48P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD48MB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in USB Charging Port
HU30MUNVUP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVUMB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in PIR Motion Sensor
HU30MUNVMSP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVMSMB (Matte Black)
ITEMS REQUIRED
•
•
IB518111ML
B. Mounting screws
INS #IL51889923ML
HU30M – Motion Sensor – Installation Instructions
HU30M – Détecteur de mouvement – Instructions d’installation
Sensor de movimiento HU30M: Instrucciones de instalación
Packaging Contents
18 inch (42,04 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD18P  (Plain White) (Blanc) (Blanco)
HU30MSCTD18MB  (Matte Black) (Noir) (Negro)
24 inch (60,9 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD24P  (Plain White) (Blanc) (Blanco)
HU30MSCTD24MB  (Matte Black) (Noir) (Negro
36 inch (82,4 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD36P  (Plain White) (Blanc) (Blanco)
HU30MSCTD36MB  (Matte Black) (Noir) (Negro)
48 inch (119,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD48P  (Plain White) (Blanc) (Blanco)
HU30MSCTD48MB  (Matte Black) (Noir) (Negro)
Universal Plug-in USB Charging Port
HU30MUNVUP (Plain White) (Blanc) (Blanco)
HU30MUNVUMB (Matte Black) (Noir) (Negro)
Universal Plug-in PIR Motion Sensor
HU30MUNVMSP  (Plain White) (Blanc) (Blanco)
HU30MUNVMSMB  (Matte Black) (Noir) (Negro)
9 inch (22,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD09P (Plain White) (Blanc) (Blanco)
HU30MSCTD09MB  (Matte Black) (Noir) (Negro)
Ordering Information
ITEMS REQUIRED
(Purchase separately)
• #2 Phillips screwdriver

Classified
 HU30 Modular – Motion Sensor – Installation Instructions
Packaging Contents Ordering Information
9 inch (22,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
18 inch (42,04 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
24 inch (60,9 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD24P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD24MB (Matte Black)
36 inch (82,4 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD36DP (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD36MB (Matte Black)
48 inch (119,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD48P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD48MB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in USB Charging Port
HU30MUNVUP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVUMB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in PIR Motion Sensor
HU30MUNVMSP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVMSMB (Matte Black)
ITEMS REQUIRED
•
•
IB518111ML
B. Vis de montage
42,04 cm (18 po) d’éclairage DEL pour dessous d’armoire
HU30MSCTD18P (Blanc uni)
HU30MSCTD18MB (Noir mat)
60,9 cm (24 po) d’éclairage DEL pour dessous d’armoire
HU30MSCTD24P (Blanc uni)
HU30MSCTD24MB (Noir mat)
82,4 cm (36 po) d’éclairage DEL pour dessous d’armoire
HU30MSCTD36P (Blanc uni)
HU30MSCTD36MB (Noir mat)
119,8 cm (48 po) d’éclairage DEL pour dessous d’armoire
HU30MSCTD48P (Blanc uni)
HU30MSCTD48MB (Noir mat)
Port de charge USB universel
HU30MUNVUP (Blanc uni)
HU30MUNVUMB (Noir mat)
Détecteur de mouvement à infrarouge passif universel enfichable
HU30MUNVMSP (Blanc uni)
HU30MUNVMSMB (Noir mat)
22,8 cm (9 po) d’éclairage DEL pour dessous d’armoire
HU30MSCTD09P (Blanc uni)
HU30MSCTD09MB (Noir mat)
Informations pour commander
ARTICLES REQUIS
(À acheter séparément)
• Tournevis cruciforme n° 2

Classified
 HU30 Modular – Motion Sensor – Installation Instructions
Packaging Contents Ordering Information
9 inch (22,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
18 inch (42,04 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
24 inch (60,9 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD24P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD24MB (Matte Black)
36 inch (82,4 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD36DP (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD36MB (Matte Black)
48 inch (119,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD48P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD48MB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in USB Charging Port
HU30MUNVUP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVUMB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in PIR Motion Sensor
HU30MUNVMSP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVMSMB (Matte Black)
ITEMS REQUIRED
•
•
IB518111ML
B. Tornillos de montaje
Luz LED para debajo del gabinete de 18 pulgadas (45,72 cm)
HU30MSCTD18P (Blanco liso)
HU30MSCTD18MB (Negro mate)
Luz LED para debajo del gabinete de 24 pulgadas (60,96 cm)
HU30MSCTD24P (Blanco liso)
HU30MSCTD24MB (Negro mate)
Luz LED para debajo del gabinete de 36 pulgadas (91,44 cm)
HU30MSCTD36P (Blanco liso)
HU30MSCTD36MB (Negro mate)
Luz LED para debajo del gabinete de 48 pulgadas (1,21 cm)
HU30MSCTD48P (Blanco liso)
HU30MSCTD48MB (Negro mate)
Puerto de carga USB de conexión universal
HU30MUNVUP (Blanco liso)
HU30MUNVUMB (Negro mate)
Sensor de movimiento PIR de conexión universal
HU30MUNVMSP (Blanco liso)
HU30MUNVMSMB (Negro mate)
Luz LED para debajo del gabinete de 9 pulgadas (22,86 cm)
HU30MSCTD09P (Blanco liso)
HU30MSCTD09MB (Negro mate)
Información de pedidos
ELEMENTOS NECESARIOS
(Se compran por separado)
• Destornillador Phillips n.º 2